El Jadida B-Show (B)

El Jadida, MOR
17 Oct 2012, Stallions 4-6 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: EL PALACIO
voO

Colour:

Owner: Al Khalidiah
Stud

Name: AINHOA
NUREYEV
Colour:

Owner: Perrin

Name: KA ISSAAR
Colour:
Owner: Aboukhadija

Name: NAHAR AL
BIDAYER

Colour:

Owner: Mamoun

Name: MENESTYK
DES AUBUS
Colour:

Owner: Ben Omar

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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